Dermatolopy Department

PG Programme Sept <2023 -Time-2.00pm (o 3001 m

“Sr. | Date [ Day [ Subject Name of the Incharge ‘ Topic
No. I R - ~ Resident Doctor i -
01 | 10972023 | Friday HPE AlLJR Dr. Deshmukh | Participatory
Dr. Sandeep |
02 4109/2023 Monduy | GrandRound | AllLIR r, Sandeep !1 Problem Solving
03 | 05092023 | Tuesday | Seminar Fungal Infection | JR T Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
; ) : i R Dr. Sandeep
04 | 06/09/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation AllJR Dr. Shinde Problem Solving
— _ S Dr. Snehal
05 [ 07/09/2023 | Thursday Group Discussion - Drug AlLIR Dr. Snehal Participatory
. . Methotrexate - | Dr. Sandeep '
06 08/09/2023 | Friday Journal Club AlLIR Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
B | Dr. Sandeep
07 1170972023 | Monday Grand Round AllLIR Dr. Sandeep Problem Solving
08 12/09/2023 | Tuesday Seminar - Bacterial JRI | Dr.Snchal Sull-dlrccltdluarnln,; ’I;
Infection Dr. Sandeep U,
09 13/09/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation JR2 Dr. Shinde Problem Solving ‘
10 14/09/2023 | Thursday | Group Discussion - Case AllJR Dr. Snchal Participatory '.
Dr. Sandeep B
11 15/09/2023 | Friday HPE AllJR Dr. Deshmukh | Participatory |
Dr. Sandeep |
12 18/09/2023 | Monday Grand Round All IR Dr. Sandeep Problem So!ving_ \
13 19/09/2023 | Tuesday Seminar - Eosinophilic JR1 Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning (
Dermatoses Dr. Sandeep i
14 20/09/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation JR 2 Dr. Slhindc Problem Solving =
Dr. Snehal ‘:
15 21/09/2023 | Thursday Group‘Dif;cussion - Drug AllIR Dr. Snehal Participatory 1}
Isotretinoin Dr. Sandeep 1
16 22/09/2023 | Friday Journal Club All IR Dr. Sandeep Self-directed learning
19 25/09/2023 | Monday Grand Round AllJR Dr. Sandeep Problem Solving
20 | 26/09/2023 | T inar — ili : . :
uesday SDemmar Neutrophilic JR1 Dr. Snehal Self-directed leaming
ermatoses Dr. Sandeep
21 27/09/2023 | Wednesday | C i T
esday | Case presentation JR 2 Dr. Shinde Problem Solvj ng
5 Dr. Snehal
/0 i ion - .
28/09/2023 | Thursday | Group Discussion - Case AllJR Dr. Snehal Participatory
23| 2970972023 Dr. Sandeep
2023 | Fri
Ty HPE AllIR Dr. Deshmukh Participatory
Dr. Sandeep
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